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Summary of   Number of Research Publications with their Impact Factors 

[2011- 2019] 

 
Year  No  of  Publications  Cumulative  Number of 

Publications  

Total Impact 

factor  

Cumulative 

Impact factor  

2019 66 629 59.90 504.33 

2018 65 563 49.82 444.43 

2017 63 498 65.79 394.61 

2016 62 435 77.81 328.82 

2015 70 373 58.92 251.01 

2014 56 303 41.82 192.09 

2013 80 247 37.09 150.27 

2012 84 167 72.81 113.18 

2011 83 83 40.37 40.37 

 

Number of Publications   (2011- 2019) 

Year  No of  Publications  Cumulative  Number of 

Publications  

2011 83 83 

2012 84 167 

2013 80 247 

2014 56 303 

2015 70 373 

2016 62 435 

2017 63 498 

2018 65 563 

2019 66 629 
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Impact factor on Research Papers Published   (2011-2019) 

Year Total Impact factor Cumulative Impact factor 

2011 40.37 40.37 

2012 72.81 113.18 

2013 37.09 150.27 

2014 41.82 192.09 

2015 58.92 251.01 

2016 77.81 328.82 

2017 65.79 394.61 

2018 49.82 444.43 

2019 59.90 504.33 
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